Student Transportation Contract Documents Checklist

FROM: Camden County Educational Services Commission
lL.ocal Board of Education/Educational Services Commission

DATE:
SUBJECT: QS—QL} M{h f_w_@! L’lﬂ Transportation Documents

Transportation contracts, joint agreements and/or addenda are being submitted to you for approval
along with the supporting documents identified on the checklist below.

Muiti Contract Number(s} A("(W N NS 00 TS qO 24 ¢ HO | 0’,1'(02,02 IL,OZD;LlQ (q

Original Contract  Joint Quoted Parental Transfer
Contract Renewal  Agreement Contract Contract Addendum Agreement

Signatures 1.
Notary
Board Minutes
Insurance Certificate
Business Registration
Bidder's Guarantee
Consent of Surety
Surety Bond
Affirmative Action
. Bid Advertisement
. Specifications
. Route Description
. Bid Sheet
{Successful Bidder)
14. Summary of All 14,
Bids
15. Non-collusion 15.
Statement
16. Ownership 16, 16.
Disclosure /
17. Does not exceed 17. 17. -
CPI (NJSA 18A:38-3)
18. 3 Quotes 18.
19. Veh, Registration 19.
20. Driver License 20.
21. Does not exceed 21, 21,
bid threshold
22, Investment Activities 22, 22. 22, 22,
in Iran Disclosure
23 Non-involvement in 23. 23, 23. 23.
prohibited activities
in Russia or Belarus l/
24 Request for County 24. 24, 24, 24, 24,
Supt. Approval Form

N =<

fffff

AWl
(o]
ok W~
E RN N e

@SN o kW
N R W=

©
©w
w s
©

—
o
-
=

-
—
—_
—_

-
N
-
L

R

—
[#%)

15.

PT1 Form 3.2023 update
Version 1/2019




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Student Transportation Unit

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

Board of Educatmn of [ Camden County Educational Services Commission | _. . .  .

IntheCountYOf I Camden | | s

Contractor | T & L Transportation |- .'

L '}_-'1‘_'erm':i_l_a_alE Lo_c_a_tion:-':[ Gibbshoro |

~ Contractor Code: 1278 — 1

' Multi-contract Number: | TL72021 [ESE

- Route # I 4024' | | e | ” J

- Renewat: 2 — 1

: -'-’-J-'”’H’Ml-l.-’.-".'lm,'”ﬂ‘w’-"—"-'-’n’"’“lﬂr’-’-"-l-’m

Contract Cost

Per Diem: | $562.46 |
OR

Per Annum: | I

A A A SO S S A S— A —

L T, o .
R R e ] .

1
\
oA
]
|
&
|
\
)
|
!
!
|
X
\
\
!
i
|
!
-1
3
|
]
\
\
\
Ay
|
]
\

Contract Term - 'From' | september 1, 2023 ] 5;3-;'_5'1_' ’

“To: I June 30, 2024 | | f

at a rate of

"-':_-:pe_rvghig_le:_l ($29.00) | A l

" Per Miles [ _ SRR

~ Per Aide: | | ~ |

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Student Transportation Unit

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

The local board of education/CTSA may, with the approval of the County Superintendent, change a designated route/contract in accordance with the original bid.
This addendum constitutes an increase/decrease of the contract specified herein.

Camden County
Mutlti-Caontract

mmn_mwum”_n. Educational Services e TL72021 Route #: 4024 Bid#: 72021  Contract Period: From September 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024
Commission
Contractor : Terminal y . " Per Diem Contract
Name: T & L Transpoitation Location: Gibbsboro Contractor Code: 1278 Renewal #: 2 ost $562.46
(E)
The amount of compensation shall be increasedidacreased in accordance with the
© bid at a rate of. ®
Adiusted mcbo mmmw..oov mobo mc.oa Per Ciem @)
(B) Contract Cost Per Diem P o ua.zn Per _u.m_a Per o_ma Negotiated Per Diem (H)
A Effective Date (Pricr Per Pupil Per Vehicle Per Mile Per Aide Aide Increasef Increases Final Adjusted Contract
Addendum # of Change Addenda) # New Pupiis | # New Vehicles # New Miles # New Aides Decrease Decrease Amount
1 9/5/2023 L NA 1 $ (29.00)] § | 533.46
Comments: |Renewal increase was calcuolated twice by mistake.
This contract is cancelied effective . The final annual adjusted cost is $533.46 .

IN WITNESS W
P AP \u\%w vena LS

EQF, the parties hereio have duly signed this contract maﬂmsnca

e

Signature - Business Administrator/Board Secretary

e Ny /-

/
Date Signature - Local Board President Date

.:r\ Fw.% .W @-Umocu—- \zoﬁé to the Contractor - Subscribed and sworn before me \ .Dl \ ﬂx MM, Qnu.urw

Signature - Contractor
Il

%@U?\ B T

7.0&%3/\ PUBLIC Date
Om Zm<< memm/\ \w\ — ) My commission expires:
O s J

Notary Public Signature

qaumvo:m__osnﬁ.::mn_bmcmzoci { v

% 2368077 (AL . \h‘\,w..wom@
iSSION EXPIRES DEC. 18, Bﬁft Notdry Public Name Expication Date

Version 2019



REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

TO: Executive County Superintendent of Schools

FROM: School Business Administrator
Camden County Educational Services Commission Board of Education

DATE: October 11, 2023
SUBJECT: Student Transportation Contract - Addendum

The following student transportation contract addendum and related documents are being submitted for
your review and approval.

e 2 S ahle

Signature - School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

Contractor Name: T & L Transportation

Final
Multi- Adjusted
Contract Route Addendum Contract
Number Number Number Amount
TL72021 4024 1 $533.46

The above listed transportation addendum and related documents have been reviewed as to
form and is approved/disapproved as noted.

This contract is cancelled effective
The final annual adjusted cost is $533.46

FOR COUNTY OFFICE USE ONLY
Additional Comments (if necessary):

Executive County Superintendent of Schools Date

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019

PT-2A




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Student Transportation Unit

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

-'Board of E-ducation lof: [ Camden County Educational Services Commission I

In the County of: I Camden | | | S

| Contractor: | T & L Transportation J e

S ‘Terminal Locaﬁon: I Gibbsboro |

i ;:Coﬂ_tractcr_'(;qde_: | 1278 . | |

“Multi-contract Number: [ TL72021 | e

s :.unt'_e_#;fl 4010 | - | 1

Bid#: | 7-_20~21 | |

| Renewal#: [z — my

r’”’“l“"-'-'-’”I"lm"“"'-’-I‘-‘I-l—".'"’,-""'“““’--"-'-l_

Contract Cost

Per Diem: | $562.46 [
OR

Per Annum: [ l

o T —"
i, e, o, 0 e, . . . . N S

—r'-’m#mm"l-’q’-'-'-'—r’m_wM;‘-"-lur—'_’—'—’mrm‘r”'-'-_—'a-

Cﬂﬁtract 'I_‘crm_:-" _Fr_on_l: | September1,2023 1 ..
el To] June 30, 2024 |

The amount of compensatron shall be mcrcased/decreased in accordance W1th the brd
atarateOf L .

B

PerVe]uclc l ($29.00) | | J :

Peerle _|_ ] _ — J

| "';_:: P_cr_A_ide':-| | | . |

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 20189




1202 ‘81 30 SIHIEXI NOISSINWOD AN
4408923 # (I
A orrAsuar MINHO IS
7 N\\ OMENG AHYLON
LNOHdS T AHLYO /
aed 280 Joyenuos - axmeubis
Aﬂ N\Q NMN\W \\Q\ DU 910J80 IOMS PUR NIQIIISGNS - 10JOBIIU0D BU} 03 AEION .

S g2 07 . —F T

juapisalg-pleog 1B - ameuiis \ - aeg fpjaioeg nisCgIO)RNSIUIWPY Ssausng - anjeubig
7L T T 7 7 = 7
TIT N T T/7777 TP YA

, /
‘Wnpusppe 1003 SRR PRUBSS NP Sney ofisy sensed syl 'JOIYIHM SSANLIM NI

BLOZ UOMBIBA

WHENICaicesuouonEpodsuer)
gjeq uofesdxE

IR T4

ssoudxa uoissuUIeD Ay

sWEN o1qnd AloN

._N\ﬁ, O.N\Wm . ‘I\\

ainyeubis oyand Ase10N

ayeg

%Q x\\\

© gpeEsd 51 3502 pajsnlpe jenuue feuly ayy : BAIRS PI|[eIuRD SI JIRIIUOD SIYL
“@3BISIW AQ 30IM) DRIB|ONS|ED SEM SSBAIIL femauay | rsjusuiwos)
oV'EES - § [{00'62) $ ! YN £20Z/5/8 L
Tunowry ELEETEETy] a5e3193() Sopiy MaN # sa|ii MaN # SADIYDN MaN # | slidng men # (2puzpRY EIED PG # WhpUusppy

10'IUC) pAsnlpy |eLld Jasea)ou| jaseanu] aply prr pei T i ed Joud} ale(] aMoeyg )

()] weiq Jad pajenobaN waig tag waig Jod walg 154 wetg sod 1500 PEAUOD (g

waig 3 . . . . asnl]
©) 19 00°0% 00°05 (00°628) 00'0 pe Y
3o 911 B 1B pIg
B} UM SIURPIOIIY U} PISESINIP/PESESISU BG [BYS Uonesuadiios J6 JUNowe a3yl
3
N 11509 . . IUDYJEIOT aweN
o' 795% JoenUen WA 1ad ¢ i fematiay g4ZL :3po) Iopoenuon ologsqao) o uoneuodsuel] 1% L J0y9BRUEY
1¥[9]3255113300a 1y}
20T ‘0% 2UNF 01 £202 '| Jeuaydag wotf  :poted JoRguOD LZ-0Z-L #mu QLG W% snoy LZ0ZLE 2N $IVIAIBG [BUOGEINDT oneonpl
20 pot t PRHUOD-TINN ; ¥ 10 preog

AUnon) uspwen

‘uigJal pagloads J0RIUCD B} JO ISBIISP/ISESIOU| U SSHNISUOT WNPUSPPE SIy),
‘pIg {2UBRO S UM SDUBRIOITE Ul J9BU02/8IN0) pRjeulisep e sbueys uapuajulsdng Aune] ) 3o [Eroidde ay) yim 'ABw wS | D/UCIEINPS JO PIBOY [2D0] 841

AWNANAAAV LOVEINOD NOILIVIHOdSNVYL

wrup) uoperodsiel | Juapny

NOILVONAA 4O INHWIIVJIEA - A9S¥af M3IN 40 d1VIS



REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

TO: Executive County Superintendent of Schools

FROM: School Business Administrator
Camden County Educational Services Commission Board of Education

DATE: October 11, 2023
SUBJECT: Student Transportation Contract - Addendum

The following student transportation contract addendum and related documents are being submitted for
your review and approval.

Signature - School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

Contractor Name: T & L Transportation

Final
Multi- Adjusted
Contract Route Addendum Contract
Number Number Number Amount
TL72021 4010 1 $533.46

The above listed transportation addendum and related documents have been reviewed as to
form and is approved/disapproved as noted.

This contract is cancelled effective

——————

The final annual adjusted cost is $533.46

FOR COUNTY OFFICE USE ONLY
Additional Comments (if necessary):

Executive County Superintendent of Schools Date

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Versien 2019

PT-2A




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Student Transportation Unit

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

. Board of Education of: | Camden County Educational Services Commission | SR

" “In the 'Co'_unty_.-ofz | | Camden |

'.antr.a.c_te'l.':_m! T & L Transportation l e ERR

© Terminal LbéatiOni | Gibbsboro |

Contractor Code:_lii 1278 | e

Multl-contract Number:i‘: [ TL72021 | O

Route#l . 4026 _ — | | g o

B [ 72021 ' ' — 1 o

- Renewalw: [ 2 — |

5
Contract Cost ; B
Per Diem: | $352.25 | i SR
I3
f
#
f
4

OR

Per Annum: I I

NI . — Lo S

’—'-’Ml”l‘w’ﬂq—v_’-’-'—’-nrM’Annr“l_v‘--q-q-'-'-’-l_v’”lml”l?q- S

Contract Term - From: [ September 1, 2023 | -
S & kb T'o:'| _June 30, 2024 |

The amount Of compensatlon shall be mcreased/decreased in accordance w1th the bld e
atarateof : = R AR : : R

B

Per Vehlcle | (318.16) | | — |

Peerle l o | ]

PerAlde | - ] | | RS

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2G19




6L0T LOISIA
WNCINIGU YIRS ECds R L

e v omen, | £78€ ‘81 030 S38IdX3 NOISSINGCS AW

T U 0O 777 2L089€2 #7CH e m\) 7=

kel @] A - } [ A : <o /

:sandxa uoISSIWWO AN k w VJ\N\ A I M3IN S0 3 iYis XQ Q
e OIENd ABYLON,. w

Jojaenue? - amysubis

—F T

AlBya109G PIROG/ICIEASIILDY SsauISng - 3unjBUBig

T LA o P

f,mON — N \\Q \ Il 92033 LIOMS DPUE PAGUISANS ~ 10J0e1U07) 3] OF Ma.,._..._.,_

1NOYHdS 1 ABEZFZ o/

aleq

=17

JUBpIsSId MEOE [B007T - aimeublg \. 7o ajeg

JQM\\N\N\\ H\vawu\ﬁa 5T/ \w\

unpusppe sm::w/o sy paubis Anp aAew oyaiaY saned au) ‘JOFHIHM SSINLIM NI

HAANTAGV LIVHINCI NOIIVIYOdSNVYUL
11ur) uonwuodsueL], JUSPTLS
NOLLYONAT 40 LNIWLIYJAT - AGSYdr MEN 4O HLV.LS

Aunosy uapwen

‘ulRIaY payweds JDBHUOD B4} JO SSERIVHSSERIOU] UE SSNJSUCD WNPUSPPE SIY]
“piq [2uiBLIC BUL YIM SOURRINDOE Ul PeuaYsinet pajeubissp e sBueya Juapusjupadng AUnoD U Jo [eaaidde au) Lpm Aew S 1D/UOREINPS JC pIBOq [e00] BYL

* BO'PESS 51 1509 pajsnipe [BnuUue [BuUl 3y | : aAldaye paljacued s; J9RIUOD SIYL
‘IYRISIW AQ SDIM) PRIRICNIIED SEM BSERIDUI [BMaUSY | siuawnue)
60°vEE : g (o)) $ } N ETOZ/G/6 1
junowry asealusQ asesI38(] SIPIY MEN # SN MmN # SSISUBA MEN # | siidnd meN # {epusppy sbuely) Jo # WNpUsppy
peluog pesnipy el JOSEIIOY| [o52010U) 3DIY S il S P P T ed Jolkd) sien saleey3 (v)
H} wai(] Jad pajenobaN Q) Jag waig Jad welg 18 way Jog 15002 19BAU0D 1))
| . . . . 2)sn(]
©) walg 529 0008 0008 (©1'819) 0008 paisnipy
E)] fo)]
o ajed B e pEq
BU} LM BIUBPIDIDR Ul PASEIIDRH/PISERION) 3G |[BYS LONesuadiioD Jo UNowe auj,
()
. 3500 . . RELTELTY LBy
vy eon ueig ey £ HTEMOUSY g.z| '8poyojoEnUc) alogsqgId E—_— uoneyodsuel 1% L 1M2RIN0Y
UTTSSITI0 )
'og aunp o ‘1 Jaguiaydeag wo1d  1pouad Joe5uo Vzruz-L # g 9Z0Y # a0y VeaziiL HaquinN $HOIADS [RUONEIND “opeanpa
bZ02 ‘0 SUNF O} €207 '} Jaquraidas ‘poLad JeRuog #n ; 1OBRUOT- TN | ! 3 o pieog



REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

TO: Executive County Superintendent of Schools

FROM: School Business Administrator
Camden County Educational Services Commission Board of Education

DATE: QOctober 11, 2023

SUBJECT: Student Transportation Contract - Addendum

The following student transportation contract addendum and related documents are being submitted for
your review and approval.

A P/ p s

Signature - School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

Contractor Name: T & L Transportation

Final
Multi- Adjusted
Contract Route Addendum Contract
Number Number Number Amount
TL72021 4026 1 $334.09

The above listed transportation addendum and related documents have been reviewed as to
form and is approved/disapproved as noted.

This contract is cancelled effective
The final annual adjusted cost is $334.09

FOR COUNTY OFFICE USE ONLY
Additional Comments (if necessary):

Executive County Superintendent of Schools Date

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019

PT-2A




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Student Transportation Unit

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

'Boa_rd_ of _Edu_cafidﬁ_-of: ! Camden County Educational Services Commission ] . g

" In the C{iunty'_of: | Camden | ) v .

i ::Coﬁtf?C:tOfi l T & L Transportation | SR i

‘Terminal Location: | Gibbsboro |

‘Multi-contract Number: [ Tt72021 | i

o oBuw [ rea —Jiad

 enewat [ Enmm——]

F’a—w-ww:“’_’"’-’—"-I‘w.ur‘u—-’”ﬂ“ﬂm’bl-1~'-’—~—’~l-’m’m’A-t-rl”ﬂ’ B

Contract Cost

Per Diem: |  $363.61 |
OR

Per Annum: | [

VWY, YA, . . W

. ‘-'"’M’“A““_I-I_.’—"-’_'_'-’”,”,ﬂml“_’-'-”_-!””,—'-l-'-'m»j P :

Contract Term -~ From: | September 1, 2023 ]

- To: [ June 30,2024 - | |

- I, _:'I:‘_he: .#mbunt of _comper_'lsat_ign. s_hi_;_l_l be ijici'eased/d-eéreésed- in _a¢cqrd;§ﬁ¢é ﬁith:f_he _bi_d =
Cocatarateofs o T T R T

ernae: | EE—

PerAide: [ N P 2 41

TranspornationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Student Transportation Unit
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

The tocal board of education/CTSA may, with the approval of the County Superintendent, change a designated route/contract in accordance with the original bid.
This addendum constitutes an increase/decrease of the contract specified herein.

Camden County

Board of ; : Multi-Contract 3 — o
Education: macnmn.“oam_ Services Number: TL72021 Route # 4020 Bid # 7-20-21 Contract Period:  From September 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024
Commission
Gontractor : Terminal " , X Per Diem Contract
Name: T & L Transportation Location:  CGibbsboro Contractor Gode: 1278 Renewal #: 2 P $363.81
E)
The amount of compensation shall be increased/decreased in accordance with the
© bid at a rate of: ©
Adjusted $0.00 {$18.75) $0.00 $0.00 Par Diem ©
(B Contract Cost Per Diem vmc Diem Per Diem Per Diem Negotiated Per Diem H
(A Effective Date (Prior Per Pupil Per Vehidle Per e Per Aide Aide Increase/ Increasel  {Final Adjusted Contract
Addendum # of Change Addenda) # New Pupils | # New Vehicles i New Miles # New Aides Decrease Decrease Amount
1 9/52023 | NA 1 $ - (1875)|5 344,86
Comments: [Renewal increase was calcuolated twice by mistake.
This contract is canceiled effective . The final annual adjusted cost is $344.86 .

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the parties hereto have duly m_@mma S_m ao:nann add

endym. )
) 5 P mczr \\ N m, ' /
A AT i (23 Jepas 7! 7 L /1l l2z
Signature - Business Adminisirater/Board Secretary Date .\\ \\ m_m:mEa Locai Bdard President Date

Flotary to the Contractor - Subscribed and sworn beforeme [ O~/ 7-2 023

Pl e TOTLE —
Signature - Ou:ﬂmn,on ﬂkm.m..wﬂm_mm~ ml M—Umocq Date
\ \JN% NOTARY PUBLIC k My commission expires:
@N@M\Mw Q\\.X\ohm\ﬁf STATE OF NEW JERS N\JN\N \W wwu\v S TT S/ E-R037
Nofary Public Signature D # 2368077 Notary Public Name Expiration Date
ﬂ”_mo_u,ﬁm,g_a%gg MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 18, N%w




REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

TO: Executive County Superintendent of Schools

FROM: School Business Administrator
Camden County Educational Services Commission Board of Education

DATE: Qctober 11, 2023

SUBJECT: Student Transportation Contract - Addendum

The following student transportation contract addendum and related documents are being submitted for
your review and approval.

U addle

Signature - School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

Contractor Name: T & L Transportation

Final
Multi- Adjusted
Contract Route Addendum Contract
Number Number Number Amount
TL72021 4020 1 $344.86

The above listed transportation addendum and related documents have been reviewed as to
form and is approved/disapproved as noted.

This contract is cancelled effective
The final annual adjusted cost is $344.86

FOR COUNTY OFFICE USE ONLY
Additional Comments {if necessary):

Executive County Superintendent of Schools Date

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019

PT-2A




STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Student Transportation Unit

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

Board of Educatmn of

In the County of _

Contractori

s 'Termin;l_ Lacﬁtiéni_ C
: Contractar Code_:’
Multl-contract Number:_
'_'_'___.ERo__tg Wl

. Bid#:

 Renewal #

. :r’-’m’_‘"’_l.‘

e, N W o W %0, S

\
!
!
!
k.
!

_ 'Co'.ntr_ac_.t Term S From _

: '.'--;.:T_()':_

[
L 12
[

[ Camden County Educational Services Commission b :

| Camden i _ _ _ l

| T&LTransportaton |

Gibbsboro |

I —

Per Diem:

Per Annum:

 ar dmanr

A A A AN A R AT SIS OV N T D A DA N A FO N AT A A, S MU S ST A STIVE N AN A A DA I -1

Contract Cost

| $369.30 !
OR

. Y, TR e — . .. . T,

l-t-r'—r'-'-'-’-—v.ﬂﬂd‘wln—r'-’-’-’-:-'-'mdwar”j Do ]

[ September 1, 2023 | | S

The amount of compensatlon shall be mcreased/decreased in accordance w1th the bld

at a rate of

Per Pupﬂ

3 _.':'Per_ Mile

| .P_er:'A_ide_::

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019

= '-.P_er -Vehi(_:l_e:__

| ($19._05) - 1




BLOZ UDISIAA
WRANIOaWISEitoouonepodsuel |

i

1202 Gy Uy S3tildXd NGiSSININOD AN
£1039€2 # QI
T @wmm% AIN IO IS
7/ orgnd AHVAON
1LNOHAS T ARlYO

aWeN Mjand AN aunyeublg o1gn. \cﬂoz
V\X\WU\QQ

Jﬁﬁotﬁmw V

2] uonelidxg
LEoF-3/45

rgandxs uoissiunuoo Ay

JopoeAUoD - BIMEUSIS

232(]
m,n .mn.ﬂ.«nn N \\Q \ St 210JAC LIOMS pue Paguosqng - 10}0e0u0D ay) o} AejonN = 7707 )!.% Wﬁkwﬁﬁ
aye(] JUSpIS2i ] RIBCT {BI0T - g.neubly \, ] mumn_ Aim121095 PIEOR/IOIZNSIIWPY SSaUISNY - 3meufig

S 7 ol

dinpusppe PREUOD mE/wm:u_m Anp aney clsiay ssied sy ° momn_mm_.:s SSIANLIA NI

M,Ns\ .\\ \.Jm

- GT0sSes 513502 paisnlpe fenuue jeury syp . AAIDA)59 PB|9oULD SI JORIIOD SIY]
“ZelSTUl AQ G0 PAJEjONO[E0 SEM 9SEaI0U] [BMalRy | SIUSWIWIDD
SZ 056 $ |(5060) $ 1 YN EZ0ziole {
Unoly BeEsIe0] Ssealoa] Soply MaN # SON MaN # SOOI MaN & | SIONd MoN # (EpuspPY aDUBLD §0 | & WnpUSppY
1921U07 paysnipy [eulq jaseanuy jase10U] 8DIY pry Sw g SRNRA TR 1o 1d lojrg) sleq sADYYS v)
H wal] Jad pajenoban wai d weid Jad waig Jad waig Jeg 1800 10BJU0D )
w3l J . . . . E |
©) .mv od 00°'0$ 00°0% (50'818) 00°0$ P FGVE
e
211 LHIM 2PUBPIOIDE Ul POSEDINBR/PESEAIIL 34 |iEYS UonesUaduas Jo Junowe Iy}
)]
. 3800 . . doledon) BUEeN
08'69E% enuop wergieg  © HEMRUSY BLZL :8p0Y JojoRHUOD crogsqyls i uopeyodsuet] 1% 1 JojaEA0n
OSSNy
‘0g aunr ‘| Iagraides Wold  IpoLad JORIUO 1Z-02-L #pa 6LOY # 9mnoy LZ0247L MBQUINN S30IAIS [BUOEIT :uoneanpy
¥Z0Z "0€ BUNr 03 EZ0Z 'L 430 S ‘pouad JRRRU0D #P 1EaUOS-IINI ! UL S P

Aunon uspwien

"2Jay PayInads JIRIU0D S} JO SSERI0DR/ASESIIU) US SHNYISUCT WNPUSPPE S
“DIg [EWBLIO BU3 UIM SSUBPIOOIE Ul BILO/EIN0! pateubisep & sBUBL ‘Wepusiuledng Auno) su jo [eacidde au) yiim 'Aslll Y LO/UOIKEINPS 4O PrROq [B00] 84

HANANAAAY LIOVHINOD NOLIFVIHOdSNVH.L
) uonenodsues § yuspmg
NOLLYDNGHE 40 LNINLYY A - AHSHE MEN JO ILVIS



REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT ADDENDUM

TO: Executive County Superintendent of Schools

FROM: School Business Administrator
Camden County Educational Services Commission Board of Education

DATE: October 11, 2023
SUBJECT: Student Transportation Contract - Addendum

The following student transportation contract addendum and related documents are being submitted for
your review and approval.

2 P U wdhbe

Signature - School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

Contractor Name: T & L Transportation

Final
Multi- Adjusted
Contract Route Addendam Contract
Number Number Number Amount
TL72021 4019 1 $350.25

The above listed transportation addendum and related documents have been reviewed as to
form and is approved/disapproved as noted.

This contract is cancelled effective

I ——————————

The final annual adjusted cost is $350.25

FOR COUNTY OFFICE USE ONLY
Additional Comments (if necessary):

Executive County Superintendent of Schools Date

TransportationContractADDENDUM
Version 2019

PT-2A




RIDER

To be attached to and forming a part of Bond Number 0250168 issued by Berkley
Insurance Company, as Surety

in the amount of Nine Hundred One Thousand, Five Hundred and Flfty --------------
-------- 45/100 Dollars ($901,550.45).

effective the 18th day of May 2023.

on behalf of T&L Transportation Inc, as Principal, and

in favor of Camden County Educational Services Commission, as Obligee,
said bond is hereby modified as follows:

Bond Amount is revised to: ($902,376.65).

PROVIDED, HOWEVER, that the liability of the Surety under said bond and as
changed by this rider shall not be cumulative.

Signed, Sealed and dated: 05/18/2023

T&L Transportation Inc
Principal

BERKLEY INSURANCE COMPANY

=

Christopher P. O'Neill , Attorney-in-Fact

A Rorklen Camnany Page 10f1




